
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
102 

5 
28 

215 
880 
52 

727 
11 
2 

34 
121 

4 
62 
99 
84 
1 

29 
76 

113 
10 

369 
7 

97 
64 
8 

81 
83 

115 
51 

177 
15 

911 

Class 
SUPER 
SUPER 
GRAND 
SUPER 
GRAND 
GRAND 
SUPER 
GRAND 
SUPER 
SUPER 
GRAND 
SUPER 
SUPER 
GRAND 
SUPER 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
SUPER 
SUPER 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
SUPER 
GRAND 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
SUPER 
GRAND 
SUPER 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
EXPERT 

Name 
ALAN SYNTHES 
ALE XAVIER 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
DIOGO ZUCARELLI 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
EDU ROCHA 
JOAO GUIMARO 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
KLEBER MOURA 
LEO MARCELLI 
GONCALO ALAJE 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
RENATO RUSSO 
CLAUDIO REINA 
JOSE PONTALTI 
SERGIO RAMOS 
CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
RAFAEL PATORELLO 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
MARCOS HIAR 
RAFAEL PIAZZON 
SANDREI SILVA 
FABIO FIGUEIREDO 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
JOSE AUGUSTO 
RODRIGO AMARAL 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
THIAGO PENIDO 
RICARDO CASTRO 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 

Laps 
15 
18 
13 
15 
15 
12 
17 
16 
17 
19 
18 
12 
12 
19 
18 
19 
18 
17 
16 
10 
9 

15 
17 
14 
18 
18 
12 
14 
14 
10 
5 

12 

Best Tm 
51.143 
51.247 
51.422 
51.425 
51.432 
51.443 
51.456 
51.488 
51.497 
51.596 
51.631 
51.645 
51.647 
51.649 
51.653 
51.670 
51.675 
51.712 
51.741 
51.758 
51.808 
51.826 
51.904 
51.977 
52.026 
52.166 
52.263 
52.280 
52.296 
52.312 
52.433 
52.915 

Diff 

0.104 
0.279 
0.282 
0.289 
0.300 
0.313 
0.345 
0.354 
0.453 
0.488 
0.502 
0.504 
0.506 
0.510 
0.527 
0.532 
0.569 
0.598 
0.615 
0.665 
0.683 
0.761 
0.834 
0.883 
1.023 
1.120 
1.137 
1.153 
1.169 
1.290 
1.772 

Gap 

0.104 
0.175 
0.003 
0.007 
0.011 
0.013 
0.032 
0.009 
0.099 
0.035 
0.014 
0.002 
0.002 
0.004 
0.017 
0.005 
0.037 
0.029 
0.017 
0.050 
0.018 
0.078 
0.073 
0.049 
0.140 
0.097 
0.017 
0.016 
0.016 
0.121 
0.482 

In Lap 
13 
17 
13 
10 
15 
9 

11 
6 
4 

15 
17 
6 
7 
5 

18 
19 
9 

12 
16 
7 
6 

14 
16 
8 

14 
10 
8 
5 
5 

10 
4 
6 

2nd Best 
51.195 
51.353 
51.451 
51.622 
51.527 
51.484 
51.489 
51.551 
51.597 
51.661 
51.665 
51.680 
51.796 
51.698 
51.678 
51.775 
51.686 
51.725 
51.850 
52.028 
51.892 
51.841 
51.929 
52.034 
52.113 
52.194 
52.388 
52.346 
52.425 
52.324 
52.434 
53.018 

2nd Lap 
12 
18 
12 
12 
14 
10 
13 
8 
5 

14 
18 
7 
5 
4 
8 

18 
11 
16 
13 
5 
4 

13 
4 

14 
18 
14 
4 
9 
7 
5 
5 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/02/2025 15:02:17 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa 
  SENIORES 

4o TREINO - SS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:39:41 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

07/02/2025 14:37 


